I LINE2 0 2 0
I LINE is a pre-wired LED lighting system that offers flexibility, performance
and ease of installation. It is suitable for retail and industrial applications,
with a wide range of outputs and optic controls to provide energy savings
as well as a dynamic and modern addition to architectural design projects.
2 CONTENTS
C ON T E N TS 3 - 4
4 - 5

15I line
Light modules
Order Code Description L (mm) W (mm) D (mm)* kg* lm W lm/W
ILM535NB11 35W - DALI gear - narrow beam 1416 73 80 2.10 5450 35.0 156
ILM535WB11 35W - DALI gear - wide beam 1416 73 80 2.10 5350 35.0 153
ILM535DA11 35W - DALI gear - double asymmetric beam 1416 73 80 2.10 5450 35.0 156
ILM555NB11 55W - DALI gear - narrow beam 1416 73 80 2.10 8300 55.0 151
ILM555WB11 55W - DALI gear - wide beam 1416 73 80 2.10 8150 55.0 148
ILM555DA11 55W - DALI gear - double asymmetric beam 1416 73 80 2.10 8300 55.0 151
ILM575NB11 75W - DALI gear - narrow beam 1416 73 80 2.10 10800 75.0 144
ILM575WB11 75W - DALI gear - wide beam 1416 73 80 2.10 10600 75.0 141
ILM575DA11 75W - DALI gear - double asymmetric beam 1416 73 80 2.10 10800 75.0 144
Light modules: 3 hour emergency versions
Order Code Description L (mm) W (mm) D (mm)* kg* lm** W**
ILM535NB11M3 35W - DALI gear - narrow beam 1416 73 80 2.45 440 3
ILM535WB11M3 35W - DALI gear - wide beam 1416 73 80 2.45 435 3
ILM535DA11M3 35W - DALI gear - double asymmetric beam 1416 73 80 2.45 440 3
ILM555NB11M3 55W - DALI gear - narrow beam 1416 73 80 2.45 440 3
ILM555WB11M3 55W - DALI gear - wide beam 1416 73 80 2.45 435 3
ILM555DA11M3 55W - DALI gear - double asymmetric beam 1416 73 80 2.45 440 3
ILM575NB11M3 75W - DALI gear - narrow beam 1416 73 80 2.45 440 3
ILM575WB11M3 75W - DALI gear - wide beam 1416 73 80 2.45 435 3
ILM575DA11M3 75W - DALI gear - double asymmetric beam 1416 73 80 2.45 440 3
L W
D
*Dimensions and weights of lighting modules only
**Emergency mode outputs

+    Supplied in 4000°K
Europa led - track mounted led spotlight
Order Code LED lm W lm/W kg
TD20TS19L/3T/NW 19W - 4000K 1700 19 89 0.90
TD20TS28L/3T/NW 28W - 4000K 2700 28 96 0.90
2020 TS Spot - High output led track spot with integral driver
Order Code LED lm W lm/W kg
TS390/NW 43W - 4000K 3900 43 91 1.80
TS390/NW/WB 43W - 4000K 3900 43 91 1.80
+    Fully adjustable, slim profile LED track spotlight with integral driver
+    Die-cast aluminium body – RAL 9016 [ matt finish ]
+    Philips module and driver – 50,000 hours [ L70/B50 ]
+    Supplied with 45° wide beam reflector
+    Up to 89 lm/W
+    CRI: Ra>80
+    Supplied in 4000°K
18 I Line
CONNECTIONS
L node connector
+    L connector for system linking
+    Finished in white RAL 9016 with power feed in option
Order Code Description
ILLN11A  'L' Node connector - type A
Order Code Description
ILLN11B  'L' Node connector - type B
Order Code Description
ILLN11APF  'L' Node connector with power feed - type A
Order Code Description
ILLN11BPF  'L' Node connector with power feed - type B
19I line
T node connector
+    T connector for system linking
+    Finished in white RAL 9016 with power feed in option
Order Code Description
ILTN11A  'T' Node connector - type A
Order Code Description
ILTN11APF  'T' Node connector with power feed - type A
Order Code Description
ILTN11BPF  'T' Node connector with power feed - type B
Order Code Description
ILTN11B  'T' Node connector - type B
20 I Line
Cable Gland
+    M20 x 1.5mm cable gland
X node connector